self.Fami

lySpecifi
c[i] + ‘S

uggest.ge
t()’) <>’

’:

   ex

ec (‘self
.FamilySp

ecificTab.%s.s
et(“%s”)’

) % (self
.FamilySp

ecific[i], eva
l(‘self.F

amilySpec
ificTab.’ +

self.Fami
lySpecifi

c[i] + ‘S
uggest.ge

t()’))

   def c
learFontL

istCallba
ck (self,

 sender):

   x
=0

   s
elf.fullP

athsDict.
clear()

   w
hile x <

len(self.
w.browse)

:

   del se

lf.w.brow
se[x]

   def a
ddFolderF

ontListCa
llback (s

elf, send
er):

   p
aths=[]

   #
acceptedF

onts = [“
.ufo”, “.

ttf”, “.o
tf”]

   a
cceptedFo

nts = [“.
ufo”]

   f
older = g

etFolder(
)

   i
f not fol

der == No
ne:

ccccCODE DOESN’T HAVE
TO LOOK BORING

Sauna Mono Pro, a typeface by Underware, Den Haag, the Netherlands • Underware © 2013 • More info at www.underware.nl

YTD 2005	 YTD 2005	 YTD 2005
YTD 2004	 YTD 2004	 YTD 2004

FY 2003	 FY 2003	 FY 2003

As Reported	 Adjustments	 As Adjusted
As Reported	 Adjustments	 As Adjusted

As Reported	 Adjustments	 As Adjusted

Segment Operating Income
591.2•	 288.1•	 879.3•

692.0•
32.1•	 724.1•

573.7•
26.3•	 600.0•

Interest Income (Expense)
(32.3)	 (20.9)	 (53.2)

(27.9)
(4.2)	 (32.1)

10.1•	 (32.3)	 (22.2)

Other Income (Expense)
(19.7)

-•	 (19.7)
(17.7)

1.2•	 (16.5)
(8.5)

-•
(8.5)

Gain on sale of Assets

-•
-•

-•
20.8•	 (20.8)

-•
-•

-•
-•

Corporate (Expense)
(91.1)

0.4•	 (90.7)
(82.4)

1.7•	 (80.7)
(74.7)

1.3•	 (73.4)

Income from Continuing Operations before Tax
448.1•	 267.6•	 715.7•

584.8•	 10.0•	 594.8•
500.6•	 (4.7)	 495.9•

Income Tax Items

73.7•

73.7•

16.5•

16.5•

 (26.0)	 (26.0)

Income Tax Expense
(133.7)	 (161.8)	 (295.5)

(164.7)	 (36.3)	 (201.0)
(130.3)

1.5•	 (128.8)

Total Tax Expense

(133.7)	 (88.1)	 (221.8)
(164.7)	 (19.8)	 (184.5)

(130.3)	 (24.5)

(154.8)
Income from Continuing Operations 	 314.4•	 179.5•	 493.9•

420.1•	 (9.8)	 410.3•
370.3•	 (29.2)	 341.1•

Income from Continuing Operations per Share (Diluted)
1.67•	 0.95•	 2.62•

2.23•	 (0.06)	 2.17•
1.97•	 (0.16)	 1.81•

This report is provided in accordance with
ARS 9-463.05 which requires an annual report
on impact fee activity to be filed with the
City Clerk by September 30 each year. This
information has not been audited.

* The Alternate Water Impact Fee is calcu-
lated based on meter size, the $4,485 fee
represents a 3/4” meter, for a 2” meter the